Mexkny6Hble copeBHoBaHus Avangard kids - 2023
Buwikek, 27.5.2023

AuctaHuusa 18
27.05.2023

Manbumku, 50m batTepdnsii

['og poxaeHna 2007 - 2014

CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1134

3 KYMABAEB, AnaH
4 AH, AngnH

3annbiB 2 n3 4

2 NCAEB, JactaH
3 3E/IMYEHKO, Mapk
4 KAHATBEKOB, ATaii
5 AVXAH, SHcap

3annbiB 3 n3 4

3 YMYP3AKOB, famup
4 3NIbMYPATOE, Aiibek

3annbiB 4 n3 4

2 CEMEHOB, Mapk

3 BOPBOEB, AkTtaH

4 KWUMCAHOB, AlikyT
5 OCMOHAJNVEB, Ann

lop, poxpeHus

13
13

11
11
12
12

10
10

07
07
07
08

Karven
World class

World class

Karven

World class
Avangard Sport Club

Karven
World class

Karven

Karven

Avangard Sport Club
World class

38.50
45.00

41.00
40.00
40.00
42.00

34.00
39.00

34.00
28.50
33.00
38.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Federation

26.05.2023 12:40 - CtpaHuua 1



