

18 , 50m 2007 - 2014
27.05.2023

1 4

3	,	13	Karven	38.50
4	,	13	World class	45.00

2 4

2	,	11	World class	41.00
3	,	11	Karven	40.00
4	,	12	World class	40.00
5	,	12	Avangard Sport Club	42.00

3 4

3	,	10	Karven	34.00
4	,	10	World class	39.00

4 4

2	,	07	Karven	34.00
3	,	07	Karven	28.50
4	,	07	Avangard Sport Club	33.00
5	,	08	World class	38.00